ALMA SCHOOL ROAD
CHURCH OF CHRIST

TIME
Friday
5:30 PM

7:00 PM
8:00 PM
9:00 PM
9:45 PM
11:00 PM
Saturday
7:00 AM
8:15 AM
9:30 AM
10:30 AM
11:15 AM
12:30 PM
2:00 PM
2:45 PM
5:30 PM
8:00 PM
10:00 PM
11:00 PM
Sunday
7:00 AM
8:15 AM
9:30 AM

11:30 AM

Faith in Action

Youth Rally
James 2:17

EVENT

Check-in

Weenie Roast and S’mores
Free Time

Devo and Singing

Return to Cabins

Lights Out

Rise and Shine

Grab and Go breakfast
First Class

Second Class

Free Time

Lunch

Third Class

Free Time / Group Game
Dinner

Teen Devotional
Return to Cabins

Lights Out

Rise and Shine
Grab and Go breakfast
Bible Study / Worship

CLEAN UP / Pack and Go

Youth Track

LOCATION

The Hague

Fire Ring

Pavillion

The Lodge
Pavillion/Dalton/Ampitheater

Pavillion/Dalton/Ampitheater

The Lodge

The Lodge

The Hague
Ampitheater

Please leave a clean camp

James 2:17 "In the same way, faith by itself, if it is not accompanied by action, is

dead."



ALMA SCHOOL ROAD
CHURCH OF CHRIST

TIME
Friday
5:30 PM
7:00 PM
8:00 PM
9:00 PM
9:45 PM
11:00 PM
Saturday
7:00 AM
8:00 AM
9:15 AM
10:30 AM
11:15 AM
12:30 PM
1:30 PM
5:30 PM
6:30 PM
10:00 PM
11:00 PM
Sunday
7:00 AM
8:15 AM
9:30 AM

11:30 AM

Faith in Action
Adult Retreat

James 2:17
EVENT LOCATION
Checki-in The Lodge
Weenie Roast and S’mores Fire Ring
Free Time
Devo and Singing Pavillion

Return to Cabins

Lights Out

Rise and Shine

Grab and Go breakfast The Lodge
Bible Class The Lodge
Devotional The Lodge
Free Time
Lunch The Lodge
Free Time
Dinner The Lodge
Free Time

Return to Cabins

Lights Out

Rise and Shine

Grab and Go breakfast The Hague
Bible Study / Worship The Lodge
CLEAN UP / Pack and Go Please leave a clean camp

James 2:17 "In the same way, faith by itself, if it is not accompanied by action, is

dead."



