



## **Faith in Action**

## Youth Rally

James 2:17

	TIME	EVENT	LOCATION	
Friday				
	5:30 PM	Check-in	The Hague	
	7:00 PM	Weenie Roast and S'mores	Fire Ring	
	8:00 PM	Free Time		
	9:00 PM	Devo and Singing	Pavillion	
	9:45 PM	Return to Cabins		
	11:00 PM	Lights Out		
Saturday				
	7:00 AM	Rise and Shine		
	8:15 AM	Grab and Go breakfast	The Lodge	
	9:30 AM	First Class	Pavillion/Dalton/Ampitheater	
	10:30 AM	Second Class	Pavillion/Dalton/Ampitheater	
	11:15 AM	Free Time		
	12:30 PM	Lunch	The Lodge	
	2:00 PM	Third Class		
	2:45 PM	Free Time / Group Game		
	5:30 PM	Dinner	The Lodge	
	8:00 PM	Teen Devotional		
	10:00 PM	Return to Cabins		
	11:00 PM	Lights Out		
Sunday				
	7:00 AM	Rise and Shine		
	8:15 AM	Grab and Go breakfast	The Hague	
	9:30 AM	Bible Study / Worship	Ampitheater	
	11:30 AM	CLEAN UP / Pack and Go	Please leave a clean camp	





## **Faith in Action**

## **Adult Retreat**

James 2:17

	TIME	EVENT	LOCATION	
Friday				
	5:30 PM	Checki-in	The Lodge	
	7:00 PM	Weenie Roast and S'mores	Fire Ring	
	8:00 PM	Free Time		
	9:00 PM	Devo and Singing	Pavillion	
	9:45 PM	Return to Cabins		
	11:00 PM	Lights Out		
Saturday				
	7:00 AM	Rise and Shine		
	8:00 AM	Grab and Go breakfast	The Lodge	
	9:15 AM	Bible Class	The Lodge	
	10:30 AM	Devotional	The Lodge	
	11:15 AM	Free Time		
	12:30 PM	Lunch	The Lodge	
	1:30 PM	Free Time		
	5:30 PM	Dinner	The Lodge	
	6:30 PM	Free Time		
	10:00 PM	Return to Cabins		
	11:00 PM	Lights Out		
Sunday				
	7:00 AM	Rise and Shine		
	8:15 AM	Grab and Go breakfast	The Hague	
	9:30 AM	Bible Study / Worship	The Lodge	
	11:30 AM	CLEAN UP / Pack and Go	Please leave a clean camp	